
DATE DAY EVENT TIME INFORMATION 

9/8/2024 Sunday 

Orien- 

tation 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.  

9/15/2024 Sunday Class 1 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. Introductions 

9/22/2024 Sunday Class 2 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.   

9/29/2024 Sunday Class 3 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.   

10/6/2024 Sunday Class 4 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. 

Continuing Catechesis I- 

FXW auditorium (parents) 

10/13/2024 Sunday No Class  Chicago Marathon 

10/20/2024 Sunday Class 5 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.  

10/27/2024 Sunday 

Class 6-

Mass 

10:30- 

11:30 A.M. 

Family Mass in 

Cathedral— meet at 10 

A.M. in FXW 

11/3/2024 Sunday Class 7 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.  

11/10/2024 Sunday Class 8 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.   

11/17/2024 Sunday Class 9 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. 

Parent Meeting for First 

Reconciliation 

11/24/2024 Sunday Class 10 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.  

12/1/2024 Sunday No Class  Thanksgiving Weekend 

12/8/2024 Sunday Class 11 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. Advent Reconciliation     

12/15/2024 Sunday Event 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. Christmas Caroling            

12/22/2024 Sunday No Class  Christmas Break 

12/29/2024 Sunday No Class   New Year’s Break 

1/5/2025 Sunday Event 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. Child Safety Seminar 

1/12/2025 Sunday Class 12 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. 

Continuing Catechesis II- 

FXW auditorium (parents) 

1/19/2025 Sunday No Class  MLK Day 

1/25/2025 Saturday Sacrament 

10:00- 

11:00 A.M. First Reconciliation 



1/26/2025 Sunday Class 13 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.  

2/2/2025 Sunday Class 14 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. 

Parent Meeting for First 

Communion 

2/9/2025 Sunday Class 15 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. 

Parent and Sponsor 

Meeting for Confirmation 

2/16/2025 Sunday No Class  President’s Day Weekend 

2/23/2025 Sunday Class 16 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.  

3/2/2025 Sunday Class 17 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.  
3/5/2025 Wednesday   Ash Wednesday 

3/9/2025 Sunday Class 18 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. Lenten Reconciliation 

3/16/2025 Sunday Class 19 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.   

3/23/2025 Sunday Class 20 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.  
3/30/2025 Sunday No Class   

4/6/2025 Sunday Class 21 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M.   

4/13/2025 Sunday Class 22 

9:00- 10:15 

A.M. 

Palm Sunday/ First 

Communion Rehearsal 

4/20/2025 Sunday No Class  Easter 

4/23/2025 Wednesday Sacrament 

6:15-7:15 

P.M. Confirmation Rehearsal 

4/27/2025 Sunday 

Class 23-

Mass 

10:30- 

11:30 A.M. 

First Communion/  Family 

Mass— meet in FXW at 

10 A.M.— End of Year 

5/1/2025 Thursday Sacrament 

7:00- 8:30 

P.M. Confirmation Mass 

TBD- Confirmation Retreat 

If your child is above the age of seven (7) and has not received any sacraments, 

please contact James Keene to enroll in our OCIC program. OCIC Mass for those 

applicable will be on May 11 in the Cathedral at 12:30 A.M. 


